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Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels
Hrinkow Advarics Cycleang
Tirol KTM Cycling Team

WSA KTM GRAZ

TEAM VORARLBERG
UNION RAIFFEISEN RADTEAM TIROL

ARBO Raiffeisen RC Feld Am See
ARBO headstart ON Fahrrad
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112 30 21 17 30 14
105 25 17 21 25 17
104 21 30 25 17 11
100 11 8 30 21 30
82 14 25 8 14 21
75 17 11 11 11 25
50 8 14 14 6
32 6 6 6 6 8
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1 50 VERMEULEN Moran 1997 AUT 10035085284 Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels 520 210 83 123 55 49
2 1 AUER Daniel 1994 AUT 10008651976 WSA KTM GRAZ 391 0 1 180 0 210
3 90 RAPP Jonas 1994 GER 10009404233 Hrinkow Advarics Cycleang 386 160 0 160 66
4 42 BOSCH Manuel 1989 AUT 10011028476 Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels 366 12 27 88 210 29
5 84 HAMMERSCHMID Marvin 1996 AUT 10009786169 Hrinkow Advarics Cycleang 325 13 0 145 88 79
6 45 LEHNER Daniel 1994 AUT 10008653188 Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels 324 49 12 0 180 83
7 72 * ZANGERLE Emanuel 2000 AUT 10035126411 Tirol KTM Cycling Team 304 46 41 99 63 55
8 41 BAJC Andi 1988 SLO 10004610312 Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels 278 114 50 0 0 114
9 125 LEOPOLD Hans-Jorg 1983 AUT 10002727401 ARBO Raiffeisen RC Feld Am See 263 66 32 75 50 40
10 127 POLL Stefan 1986 AUT 10005862824 ARBO Raiffeisen RC Feld Am See 262 69 29 83 45 36
11 88 LODERER Timon 1991 GER 10011724957 Hrinkow Advarics Cycleang 259 63 63 0 0 133
12 64 * GOVEKAR Matevz 2000 SLO 10017582444 Tirol KTM Cycling Team 259 79 180 0 0 0
13 113 * STEININGER Fabian 2000 AUT 10035027185 UNION RAIFFEISEN RADTEAM TIROL 244 27 0 0 72 145
14 49 TUREK Daniel 1993 CZE 10007523342 Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels 222 50 0 0 145 27
15 23 FORTIN Filippo 1989 ITA 10006547884 TEAM VORARLBERG 221 0 13 0 28 180
16 2 * GOTZINGER Valentin 2000 AUT 10035062450 WSA KTM GRAZ 210 0 0 210 0 0
17 70 * PEZZO ROSOLA Kevin 2002 ITA 10048237777 Tirol KTM Cycling Team 206 0 23 0 59 124
18 51 ZOIDL Riccardo 1988 AUT 10004640725 Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels 204 88 1 0 99 16
19 8 * MESSNER Martin 2000 AUT 10035084981 WSA KTM GRAZ 201 93 59 0 49 0
20 104 * GAMPER Mario 1999 AUT 10015332549 UNION RAIFFEISEN RADTEAM TIROL 193 123 28 0 42
21 25 KUEN Maximilian 1992 AUT 10007510612 TEAM VORARLBERG 188 44 3 0 133 8
22 6 * KOCK Daniel 1999 AUT 10015730148 WSA KTM GRAZ 187 45 0 59 32 51
23 67 * LIPOWITZ Florian 2000 GER 10098806507 Tirol KTM Cycling Team 185 133 52 0 0 0
24 81 EICHINGER Daniel 1995 AUT 10015603442 Hrinkow Advarics Cycleang 182 55 24 0 46 57
25 83 HAMMERSCHMID Raphael 1996 AUT 10009786068 Hrinkow Advarics Cycleang 178 0 0 49 57 72
26 11 SALZMANN Jodok 1995 AUT 10008145960 WSA KTM GRAZ 173 0 1 47 123 2
27 34 THALMANN Roland 1993 SUI 10007739166 TEAM VORARLBERG 171 99 72 0 0
28 69 * MCLAIN Logan 2002 USA 10063476679 Tirol KTM Cycling Team 163 51 0 0 93 19
29 43 FRIEDRICH Marco 1998 AUT 10010196704 Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels 161 34 0 51 75 1
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GRAF Andreas
RITZINGER Felix
LUBE Bernhard
POLZER David
KOVAR Stefan
GROSELI Ziga
MEILER Martin

SCHMIDBAUER Maximilian

COSTA Fabian
HASELSBERGER Kevin
KEPPLINGER Rainer
MARBLER Stefan
HOFBAUER Philipp
REITER Daniel
SONNLEITNER Jonas
MORENO SALA Adria
HANDL Philip
GARBER Thomas
GRASL Patrick

PAJEK Luka
KONCZER Michael
KIERNER Florian
GAMPER Florian
LUHRS Leslie
BUSCHEK Paul
SCHORMAIR Fabian
MATZNER Stefan
PURGAJ Lorenz

MEO Felix James
RIEGLER Nikolas
STADLBAUER Gregor
KOLB Stefan
GANAHL Daniel
ALBRECHT Jasper
HOPFGARTNER Paul
ROTH Nepomuk
WILDAUER Markus
DOLLESCHALL Patrick
ROSEGGER Paul
ENGELHARDT Felix
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10002931606
10008820011
10035039414
10055885926
10048988620
10007973178
10009745955
10035022539
10007702689
10112843922
10106077564
10048899296
10035028300
10007168179
10015870392
10010945927
10009553874
10091516652
10010610164
10014894736
10014465613
10015765110
10015329620
10036365583
10049142204
10008721189
10007294481
10112368117
10014477333
10035049114
10035048710
10035052750
10114958522
10015578887
10009885694
10064021495
10015144512
10012631707
10079294248
10036351136

ARBO RC Sparkasse Pernitz KSO
WSA KTM GRAZ

UNION RAIFFEISEN RADTEAM TIROL
ARBO Raiffeisen RC Feld Am See
Tirol KTM Cycling Team

Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels
TEAM VORARLBERG

WSA KTM GRAZ

UNION RAIFFEISEN RADTEAM TIROL
ARBO Raiffeisen RC Feld Am See
Hrinkow Advarics Cycleang

WSA KTM GRAZ

WSA KTM GRAZ

UNION RAIFFEISEN RADTEAM TIROL
Hrinkow Advarics Cycleang

TEAM VORARLBERG

UNION RAIFFEISEN RADTEAM TIROL
ARBO headstart ON Fahrrad

ARBO headstart ON Fahrrad
Hrinkow Advarics Cycleang

Hrinkow Advarics Cycleang

Tirol KTM Cycling Team

Tirol KTM Cycling Team

Tirol KTM Cycling Team

Tirol KTM Cycling Team

Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels
RSC ARBO Suidburgenland

ARBO headstart ON Fahrrad

TEAM VORARLBERG

TEAM VORARLBERG

UNION RAIFFEISEN RADTEAM TIROL
Hrinkow Advarics Cycleang

TEAM VORARLBERG

UNION RAIFFEISEN RADTEAM TIROL
ARBO headstart ON Fahrrad

UNION RAIFFEISEN RADTEAM TIROL
TEAM VORARLBERG

Epronex - GESU Bikewear Cycling Team

WSA KTM GRAZ
Tirol KTM Cycling Team
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32
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157
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TICHLER Thomas
STARI Linus

MEILER Lukas
STEINHAUSER Georg

MANGERTSEDER Matthias

GRATZER Alexander

HIRSCHBICHLER Johannes

REITER Jakob
KABAS Maximilian
GERETSCHNIG Martin

KAMPELMULLER Michael
HOCHHOLD Christoph Tobias

LANG Philipp
OCHSENHOFER Peter
KREIDL Alexander
STADLER Alexander
BURKE Jack
ERLACHER Matthias
AMANN Dominik
VESELY Florian
STOCKMEYER Fabian
HOOGERLAND Johnny
KRENN Wolfgang
STUSSI Colin Chris
UMHALLER Thomas
ROSSI Rene
FEDERSPIEL Daniel
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10059827257
10089863208
10008624896
10058895249
10015767029
10035055881
10035058309
10048903744
10035036986
10035067908
10059826449
10055474482
10014465714
10006532629
10015131576
10035146821
10008864871
10092036917
10016012559
10083674406
10007566485
10002449939
10004467135
10007224056
10009399785
10015174925
10003343248

ARBO headstart ON Fahrrad

TEAM VORARLBERG

TEAM VORARLBERG

Tirol KTM Cycling Team

Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels
WSA KTM GRAZ

Hrinkow Advarics Cycleang

UNION RAIFFEISEN RADTEAM TIROL
WSA KTM GRAZ

Radl-Eck Racing Team

Mihl4tler Bike Team

CLR Sauwald Cofain 699

ARBO headstart ON Fahrrad

ARBOQ headstart ON Fahrrad

UNION RAIFFEISEN RADTEAM TIROL
Mihl4tler Bike Team

UNION RAIFFEISEN RADTEAM TIROL
ARBO Raiffeisen RC Feld Am See
TEAM VORARLBERG

UNION RAIFFEISEN RADTEAM TIROL
ARBO headstart ON Fahrrad

ARBO Raiffeisen RC Feld Am See
Bike Team Kaiser / SV Aigen

TEAM VORARLBERG

RC STEINER BIKEDOC Ovilava Wels
RC ARBO SK Voest

TEAM VORARLBERG
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